Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 6 April 2022 at 9:24 am.

Horse

Akasaki
Alaskan God
Andermatt

Art Major
Blackwater Bay
Blazing Miss
Budd Fox
Comic Set
Corporate Larrikin
Date Night
Dragonstone
Flash Flood
Hard Landing

Date

7 Apr
9 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr

Race

Wyong #8

Ascot #1

Canterbury Park #5
Sandown Lakeside #3
Narrogin #7
Canterbury Park #5
Sandown L akeside #3
Sandown Lakeside #6
Narrogin #7
Launceston #8
Canterbury Park #5
Sandown Lakeside #5
Dalby #3

Score/
Starts

4/2
4/2
713
2/1
6/3
715
4/2
5/1
4/3
1
4/2
2/11
8/3
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

5.2

4.9

10.2 4.8
9.0 8.0
9.8 4.2
8.7 -17
9.0 5.0
9.8 5.2
8.6 74
109 4.1
12.0 20
10.1 59
9.7 -2.7
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Horse

Invincible Kiss
Kavak

Lady Chant
Look Sharpish
Lord Sundowner
Mosht Up
Revenire
TheBig Easy
The Face

Trix Of The Trade
Unfair Dismissal
Vivaldi's Quest
Wakan Tanka

Date

6 Apr
6 Apr
9 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
10 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
9 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr

Race

Canterbury Park #5
Ipswich #6

Ascot #1

Sandown Lakeside #7
Sandown L akeside #2
Canterbury Park #3
Birdsville #6
Canterbury Park #8
Canterbury Park #5
Ascot #1

Sandown L akeside #4
Balaklava #6

Ascot #7

Barrier
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Value

12.5

9.8
9.4

10.6
5.6

6.0
9.7
113
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